Position Other Positions Held
Equipment Operator Foreman
General Foreman

Equipment Operator I
Equipment Operator I
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |

General Foreman

Highway Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator |
Highway Maintenance Worker
Highway Maintenance Worker
Highway Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Total Wages

$76,861

$69,559

$61,944

$61,879

$57,888

$56,131

$55,883

$55,692

$52,234

$50,424

$47,149

$46,282

$46,096

$44,785

$35,740

$27,362

$19,926

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,791

$42,392

$39,708

$46,738

$38,643

$44,727

$38,389

$26,387

$9,595

$17,975

$35,375

$16,680

$34,867

$38,188

$13,281

$23,634

$0



Highway Maintenance Worker San Joaquin County Public Works-Road $18,502 $8,977
Main-South



