Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Operator Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$76,861	\$50,791
General Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$69,559	\$42,392
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$61,944	\$39,708
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$61,879	\$46,738
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$57,888	\$38,643
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$56,131	\$44,727
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$55,883	\$38,389
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$55,692	\$26,387
General Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$52,234	\$9,595
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$50,424	\$17,975
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$47,149	\$35,375
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$46,282	\$16,680
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$46,096	\$34,867
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$44,785	\$38,188
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$35,740	\$13,281
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$27,362	\$23,634
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$19,926	\$0

Highway Maintenance Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road	\$18,502	\$8,977
		Main-South		